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Junior Girls Tricks Results
 Homologation: Record capability

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  
1   Peebles Macy AUS   Jun F 1060 1160   1000.00 
2   Keen Elle AUS   Jun F 550 810   698.28 
3   Mcguire Charlotte NZL   Jun F 440 540   465.52 
4   Bourke Madi NZL   Jun F 600 500   517.24 

Junior Boys Tricks Results
 Homologation: Record capability

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  
1   Ball Fletcher AUS   Jun M 5600 7300   1000.00 
2   Duncan Toby AUS   Jun M 1410 2280   312.33 
3   Roberts Thomas AUS   Jun M 2030 1600   278.08 
4   Rush Mitchell NZL   Jun M 1080 1380   189.04 
5   Mcguire James NZL   Jun M 1050 1050   143.84 
6   Mathis Jack NZL   Jun M 850 650   116.44 

Senior Women Tricks Results
 Homologation: Record capability

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  
1   Davis Katina AUS   Sen F 700 2020   1000.00 

Senior Men Tricks Results
 Homologation: Record capability

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  
1   Van Den Heuvel Luke AUS   Sen M 4730 5730   1000.00 
2   Roberts Peter AUS   Sen M 1730 1920   335.08 
3   Plummer Grant NZL   Sen M 1480 1670   291.45 
4   Wright Brent NZL   Sen M 890 1100   191.97 
5   Slow Matthew NZL   Sen M 880 880   153.58 
6   Cooper Grayson NZL   Sen M 950 800   165.79 
7   Greenwell Benjamin AUS   Sen M 2050 600   357.77 
8   Mctaggart John NZL   Sen M 480 450   83.77 

Open Women Tricks Results
 Homologation: Record capability

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  
1   Groen Georgia NZL   Ope F 2200 5000   1000.00 
2   Blank Kelly AUS   Ope F 2500 2700   540.00 
3   Linton Sarah NZL   Ope F 2150 1900   430.00 

Open Men Tricks Results
 Homologation: Record capability

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  
1   Derry Keenan AUS   Ope M 9410 10020   1000.00 
2   Paige Brendan AUS   Ope M 7700 10010   999.00 
3   Groen Ryan NZL   Ope M 3330 1230   332.34 

Under 23 Women Tricks Results
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 Homologation: Record capability

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  
1   Mcclung Elaina AUS   U23 F 1600 2350   1000.00 
2   Peebles Zali AUS   U23 F 1500 1980   842.55 

Under 23 Men Tricks Results
 Homologation: Record capability

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  
1   Rogers Connor AUS   U23 M 5600 4800   1000.00 
2   Leigh William NZL   U23 M 4400 3800   785.71 
3   Bryce Cody AUS   U23 M 2600 0   464.29 

Junior Girls Jump Results
 Homologation: Record capability

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  
1   Peebles Macy AUS   Jun F 7.6m 8.2m   1000.00 
2   Mcguire Charlotte NZL   Jun F 7.7m 7.0m   939.02 

Junior Boys Jump Results
 Homologation: Record capability

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  
1   Ball Fletcher AUS   Jun M 22.7m 20.9m   1000.00 
2   Mathis Jack NZL   Jun M 11.1m 15.9m   700.44 
3   Mcguire James NZL   Jun M 11.3m 11.4m   502.20 
4   Roberts Thomas AUS   Jun M 11.6m 10.9m   511.01 
5   Rush Mitchell NZL   Jun M 8.1m 8.8m   387.67 
6   Duncan Toby AUS   Jun M 9.6m 8.1m   422.91 

Senior Women Jump Results
 Homologation: Record capability

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  
1   Davis Katina AUS   Sen F 6.1m 6.6m   1000.00 

Senior Men Jump Results
 Homologation: Record capability

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  
1   Van Den Heuvel Luke AUS   Sen M 18.5m 20.8m   1000.00 
2   Greenwell Benjamin AUS   Sen M 19.6m 19.5m   942.31 
3   Roberts Peter AUS   Sen M 9.6m 9.8m   471.15 
4   Cooper Grayson NZL   Sen M 10.0m 9.5m   480.77 

Under 23 Women Jump Results
 Homologation: Record capability

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  
1   Peebles Zali AUS   U23 F 10.0m 8.9m   1000.00 
2   Mcclung Elaina AUS   U23 F 7.3m 8.0m   800.00 

Under 23 Men Jump Results
 Homologation: Record capability

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  
1   Rogers Connor AUS   U23 M 24.2m 23.2m   1000.00 
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       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  
2   Leigh William NZL   U23 M 20.8m 20.9m   863.64 
3   Bryce Cody AUS   U23 M 20.0m DNS   826.45 

Open Women Jump Results
 Homologation: Record capability

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  
1   Groen Georgia NZL   Ope F 20.1m 19.1m   1000.00 
2   Linton Sarah NZL   Ope F 8.8m 8.3m   437.81 
3   Blank Kelly AUS   Ope F 9.4m 6.6m   467.66 

Open Men Jump Results
 Homologation: Record capability

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  
1   Derry Keenan AUS   Ope M 21.8m 24.5m   1000.00 
2   Paige Brendan AUS   Ope M 21.8m 21.3m   889.80 
3   Groen Ryan NZL   Ope M 18.9m 16.2m   771.43 

Junior Girls Overall Results

       Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  
1   Peebles Macy AUS   Jun F 1000.00  1000.00  1000.00  3000.00 
2   Mcguire Charlotte NZL   Jun F 466.25  465.52  939.02  1870.79 
3   Keen Elle AUS   Jun F 625.00  698.28    1323.28 
4   Bourke Madi NZL   Jun F 291.25  517.24    808.49 

Junior Boys Overall Results

       Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  
1   Ball Fletcher AUS   Jun M 1000.00  1000.00  1000.00  3000.00 
2   Roberts Thomas AUS   Jun M 736.26  278.08  511.01  1525.35 
3   Mathis Jack NZL   Jun M 554.95  116.44  700.44  1371.83 
4   Duncan Toby AUS   Jun M 560.44  312.33  422.91  1295.68 
5   Mcguire James NZL   Jun M 485.16  143.84  502.20  1131.20 
6   Rush Mitchell NZL   Jun M 279.12  189.04  387.67  855.83 

Senior Women Overall Results

       Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  
1   Davis Katina AUS   Sen F 1000.00  1000.00  1000.00  3000.00 

Senior Men Overall Results

       Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  
1   Van Den Heuvel Luke AUS   Sen M 1000.00  1000.00  1000.00  3000.00 
2   Greenwell Benjamin AUS   Sen M 819.15  357.77  942.31  2119.23 
3   Roberts Peter AUS   Sen M 611.70  335.08  471.15  1417.93 
4   Cooper Grayson NZL   Sen M 500.00  165.79  480.77  1146.56 
5   Plummer Grant NZL   Sen M 553.19  291.45    844.64 
6   Wright Brent NZL   Sen M 315.43  191.97    507.40 
7   Slow Matthew NZL   Sen M 336.70  153.58    490.28 
8   Mctaggart John NZL   Sen M 268.62  83.77    352.39 
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Under 23 Women Overall Results

       Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  
1   Mcclung Elaina AUS   U23 F 1000.00  1000.00  800.00  2800.00 
2   Peebles Zali AUS   U23 F 775.51  842.55  1000.00  2618.06 

Under 23 Men Overall Results

       Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  
1   Rogers Connor AUS   U23 M 1000.00  1000.00  1000.00  3000.00 
2   Leigh William NZL   U23 M 962.03  785.71  863.64  2611.38 
3   Bryce Cody AUS   U23 M 626.58  464.29  826.45  1917.32 

Open Women Overall Results

       Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  
1   Groen Georgia NZL   Ope F 1000.00  1000.00  1000.00  3000.00 
2   Blank Kelly AUS   Ope F 728.40  540.00  467.66  1736.06 
3   Linton Sarah NZL   Ope F 654.32  430.00  437.81  1522.13 

Open Men Overall Results

       Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  
1   Derry Keenan AUS   Ope M 1000.00  1000.00  1000.00  3000.00 
2   Paige Brendan AUS   Ope M 851.49  999.00  889.80  2740.29 
3   Groen Ryan NZL   Ope M 777.23  332.34  771.43  1881.00 
4   Sands Brett AUS   Ope M 945.54      945.54 

Under 23 Women Slalom Results
 Homologation: Record capability

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  
1   Mcclung Elaina AUS   U23 F 5.50 9.80   1000.00 
2   Peebles Zali AUS   U23 F 7.40 7.60   775.51 

Under 23 Men Slalom Results
 Homologation: Record capability

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  
1   Leigh William NZL   U23 M 15.20 14.30   962.03 
2   Rogers Connor AUS   U23 M 15.80 12.30   1000.00 
3   Bryce Cody AUS   U23 M 9.90 DNS   626.58 

Open Women Slalom Results
 Homologation: Record capability

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  
1   Groen Georgia NZL   Ope F 16.20 16.20   1000.00 
2   Blank Kelly AUS   Ope F 10.80 11.80   728.40 
3   Linton Sarah NZL   Ope F 9.60 10.60   654.32 

Open Men Slalom Results
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 Homologation: Record capability

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  
1   Derry Keenan AUS   Ope M 20.20 20.20   1000.00 
2   Paige Brendan AUS   Ope M 16.70 17.20   851.49 
3   Sands Brett AUS   Ope M 19.10 17.00   945.54 
4   Groen Ryan NZL   Ope M 15.70 12.50   777.23 

Senior Women Slalom Results
 Homologation: Record capability

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  
1   Davis Katina AUS   Sen F 9.50 9.50   1000.00 

Senior Men Slalom Results
 Homologation: Record capability

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  
1   Van Den Heuvel Luke AUS   Sen M 18.80 17.50   1000.00 
2   Roberts Peter AUS   Sen M 11.50 10.80   611.70 
3   Plummer Grant NZL   Sen M 8.40 10.40   553.19 
4   Cooper Grayson NZL   Sen M 9.40 8.50   500.00 
5   Greenwell Benjamin AUS   Sen M 15.40 7.50   819.15 
6   Slow Matthew NZL   Sen M 6.33 5.83   336.70 
7   Wright Brent NZL   Sen M 5.93 5.78   315.43 
8   Mctaggart John NZL   Sen M 3.65 5.05   268.62 

Junior Girls Slalom Results
 Homologation: Record capability

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  
1   Peebles Macy AUS   Jun F 8.00 7.80   1000.00 
2   Keen Elle AUS   Jun F 4.88 5.00   625.00 
3   Mcguire Charlotte NZL   Jun F 3.73 3.73   466.25 
4   Bourke Madi NZL   Jun F 2.33 2.25   291.25 

Junior Boys Slalom Results
 Homologation: Record capability

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  
1   Ball Fletcher AUS   Jun M 16.70 18.20   1000.00 
2   Roberts Thomas AUS   Jun M 13.40 12.80   736.26 
3   Mathis Jack NZL   Jun M 10.10 9.50   554.95 
4   Duncan Toby AUS   Jun M 10.20 9.40   560.44 
5   Mcguire James NZL   Jun M 8.83 8.53   485.16 
6   Rush Mitchell NZL   Jun M 4.10 5.08   279.12 

Chief Judge
Blaauw Lynette

Homologator
Franks Peter

Scorer
Hadley-Peebles Amanda, Mowday Claire, Price Brian


